Cont
Ordering Guide
VRX1000 – Vehicle Radio Extender
8A087X01 Revision 6.1
August 2023
   8A087X01 R 6.1
   August 2023
VRX1000 Ordering Guide          Page 2 of 30

   8A087X01 R 6.1
   August 2023
VRX1000 Ordering Guide          Page 19 of 30
VRX1000 UHF – In-Band Frequency Options
Frequency plans that do not meet Futurecom’s specified frequency separation are custom
orders. Please contact Futurecom to determine if custom a frequency plan is viable and
for quotations on viable plans. Futurecom.Sales@motorolasolutions.com
OPTIONS
ORDER CODES
ITEM INCLUDES PREREQUISITES NOTES
Frequency
Plan A:
TT05947AA
or
Frequency
Plan B:
TT05948AA
In-Band Filter Kit if
Required
Refer to Standard
Frequency Plans to
choose correct order
code.
Standard Flat Mount
Configuration
DDN1967A – 2 x 2 ft RF Cable;
mini UHF (m) - mini UHF (m),
VRX1000 filter to VRX1000 and
APX Mobile filter to APX Mobile
TT2793A – UHF
VRX1000 base
transceiver
DDN2808A -
Relay kit
Refer to mounting configurations
in Section 8 for alternative
mounting options.
   8A087X01 R 6.1
   August 2023
VRX1000 Ordering Guide          Page 20 of 30
VHF / UHF In-Band Standard Frequency Plans
Frequency plans that do not meet Futurecom’s specified frequency separation are custom
orders. Please contact Futurecom to determine if custom a frequency plan is viable and
for quotations on viable plans. Futurecom.Sales@motorolasolutions.com
PLAN A - VRX1000 Frequency Below Mobile Frequency Range
PLAN B - VRX1000 Frequency Above Mobile Frequency Range
When VRX1000/MSU frequency separation is
larger than 4 MHz, the 12MHz MSU Tx/Rx
frequency bandwidth restriction can be eliminated.
When VRX1000/MSU frequency separation is
between 2-4 MHz, please contact
Futurcom.Sales@motorolasolutions.com  for more
information on the MSU Tx/Rx frequency
b d idth t i ti
When VRX1000/MSU frequency separation is
larger than 4 MHz, the 12MHz MSU Tx/Rx
frequency bandwidth restriction can be eliminated.
When VRX1000/MSU frequency separation is
between 2-4 MHz, please contac  for more
information on the MSU Tx/Rx frequency
bandwidth restriction.
   8A087X01 R 6.1
   August 2023
VRX1000 Ordering Guide          Page 21 of 30
VRX1000 700/800 MHz In-Band Frequency Options
Frequency plans that do not meet Futurecom’s specified frequency separation are custom
orders. Please contact Futurecom to determine if custom a frequency plan is viable and
for quotations on viable plans. Futurecom.Sales@motorolasolutions.com
OPTIONS
ORDER CODES
ITEM INCLUDES PREREQUISITES NOTES
Frequency
Plan A:
TT05949AA
or
Frequency
Plan B:
TT05950AA
In-Band Filter Kit if
Required
Refer to Standard
Frequency Plans to
choose correct order
code.
Standard Flat Mount
Configuration
DDN1967A – 2 x 2 ft RF Cable;
mini UHF (m) - mini UHF (m),
VRX1000 filter to VRX1000 and
APX Mobile filter to APX Mobile
TT2794A – 700/800
MHz VRX1000 base
transceiver
DDN2808A -
Relay kit
Refer to mounting configurations
in Section 8 for alternative
mounting options.
   8A087X01 R 6.1
   August 2023
VRX1000 Ordering Guide          Page 22 of 30
700/800 MHz In-Band Standard Frequency Plans
Frequency plans that do not meet Futurecom’s specified frequency separation are custom
orders. Please contact Futurecom to determine if custom a frequency plan is viable and
for quotations on viable plans. Futurecom.Sales@motorolasolutions.com
 PLAN A - VRX1000 Frequency Below Mobile Frequency Range
PLAN B - VRX1000 Frequency Above Mobile Frequency Range